 Digitize, Inc. ■  158 Edison Road  ■  Lake Hopatcong, New Jersey 07849
Tel: (973)663-1011 Fax: (973)663-4333  ■  Website: http://www.digitize-inc.com
Order Unit: See Reverse  Cut-Sheet P/N 750291-0001 Rev. C 03/09
Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
DGM-32/64-RLY and DGM-32-MX-RLY
Features
• 32/64 Zones per panel (EOL) (DGM-32-
64-RLY)

Operating Temperature
-40° to + 60°C
Ordering Information
DCM-32-MX-RLY (available in red only)
DGM-32-M8-RLY 425154-0040
DGM-32-M16 RLY 425154-0041
DGM-32-M24-RLY 425154-0042
RS-
485
DGM-32-M32-RLY 425154-0043
DGM-32-M8-RLY 425154-2040
DGM-32-M16-RLY 425154-2041
DGM-32-M24-RLY 425154-2042
Fiber
DGM-32-M32-RLY 425154-2043
DGM-32-M8-RLY 425154-3040